

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	
2nd year 1st inst.				
Name of owner -				Mount of land
From Khandwa Road to				
Yadav Teli Lohda				
Agency -				Pannabhai Singh
Agreement no.				9450/9000-21
Date of work start -				24/01/2020
Date of completion -				24/01/2021
D/S of Completion -				11.07.2021
Main Period -				12.07.2021 to 11.07.2023

Attested

Pritam
02.08.21

Record entry

① Restoration of Raincuts

6X	2.40X	0.90	X 0.30 =	3.89m ³
4X	3.50X	1.08	X 0.20 =	3.02 "
5X	4.00X	1.20	X 0.30 =	7.20 "
3X	3.15X	1.15	X 0.30 =	3.26 "
4X	4.75X	0.90	X 0.30 =	5.13 "
6X	4.60X	1.10	X 0.25 =	7.59 "
5X	2.80X	0.90	X 0.30 =	3.78 "
7X	2.85X	1.10X	0.30 =	6.58 "
6X	3.15X	0.90	X 0.20 =	3.40 "
8X	4.55X	0.80	X 0.20 =	5.82 "
3X	4.70X	0.90	X 0.25 =	3.17 "
5X	3.20X	1.10	X 0.15 =	2.64 "

(Continuation)

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount
1. Maintenance of road				
(a) Maintenance of road				
(i) Maintenance of road				
@ Rs. 100.00/m ²				Rs. 11379.00
(ii) Making up of Berms/shoulder				
stripping excess soil from				
the shoulder etc.				
516.64 m ² vide TMB P. No. 40				
@ Rs. 51.55/m ²				Rs. 29216.00
(iii) Repair to footpaths and				
removal of loose materials				
trimming of sides clearing				
52.25 m ² vide TMB P. No. 40				
@ Rs. 267.88/m ²				Rs. 14007.00
(iv) Maint. of c/d works				
08 Nos. vide TMB P. No. 40				
@ Rs. 1130.67/each				Rs. 9045.00
(v) Maint. of Road signs.				
0.18 km vide TMB P. No. 40				
@ Rs. 1080.73/km				Rs. 195.00
(vi) Maint. of drain and kerbstone				
0.23 km vide TMB P. No. 40				
@ Rs. 482.54/km				Rs. 111.00
(vii) Cutting of branches				
of trees and shrubs				
0.3 Nos. vide TMB P. No. 40				

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	
① Cutting of shrubs & trees				
roadway				
12 Nos vide TMB P.No. 41				
@ R. 113/- each				R. 113.00
② Trimming of grass and weeds				
28.30 m ² vide TMB P.No. 41				
@ R. 3.24/m ²				R. 91.00
③ White washing of parapet walls of CD work and tree trunk				
126.24 m ² vide TMB P.No. 41				
@ R. 16.41/m ²				R. 2072.00
④ Maint. of already planted trees for additional four years maint. of trees by the road side etc.				
48 Nos. vide TMB P.No. 42				
@ R. 171/- w/ each				R. 26840.00
				B. 112266.00
Add: - GST + L. loss 13%				14595.00
				R. 120801.00
Loss: - 10% below as per agt.				12080.00
				B. 110145.00

(Continuation)

Attested
P. Ram
02.08.24